
Bring Cargo International A/S

Kontaktpersoner

Greve            

Ventrupparken 4

DK-2670  Greve

Ledelse            

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Henrik Werdermann henrik.werdermann@bring.com 41713561 Director

Nickie Friberg nickie.friberg@bring.com 41610291 Operations Manager Norden + Kontinent

Nils Peter Hasfeldt Andersen nils.hasfeldt@bring.com 41713571 Operations Manager Air / Sea

Spedition            

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Rasmus Nielsen Rasmus.nielsen@bring.com 41713507 Freight Forwarder IM Kontient

Patrik Hansen Patrik.hansen@bring.com 41713650 Freight Forwarder / EX Kontinent

Lucas Azulbal Lucas.eggert@bring.com 41308148 Freight Forwarder IM Kontinent

Allan skouborg Allan.skouborg@bring.com 41713816 Freight Forwarder IM Kontinent

Dennis Ipsen dennis.ipsen@bring.com 41718512 Freight Forwarder EX+ IM Norge

Mathias Kofoed mathias.kofod@bring.com 40367831 Trainee  EX+ IM Norge+Sverige+Finland

Mathias Smollerup mathias.smollerup@bring.com 41308151 Freight Forwarder EX+IM Norge + Finland

Administration bc-adm.cph@bring.com          

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Anja anja.gudmundsson@bring.com 43230239 Controller

Jennie Piester Petersen jennie.petersen@bring.com 43230254 Controller

Anette Risager anette.risager@bring.com 20438855 Claims

Anna Schweer anna.schweer@bring.com 52263244 Controller

Camilla Hylleborg Hartvig camilla.hartvig@bring.com 87362431 Controller

Air Sea          

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Henrik Munch henrik.munch@bring.com 24661456 Oceanfreight Manager

Nicklas Penzien Skipper nicklas.skipper@bring.com 43230226 Freight Forwarder Air / Sea

Kristoffer Jakobsen kristoffer.jakobsen@bring.com 61140692 Trainee Air Sea

Salg            

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Camilla Palm Petersen camilla.petersen@bring.com 52263242 Senior Account Manager


